QISO
Quality Headend ISOlation Amplifier
HEADEND
ISOLATION
AMPLIFIER
Quality RF Services, Inc.
Member Group
level.  For multiple channel usage, an input level of +30 dBmV The original QISO still provides the brute force isolation for the

   listed as cross-modulation.  Frequency response for a single 6 MHz channel is +\- 0.1 dB.
Member Group
ORDERING INFORMATION:
QISO550-04  (50 to 550 MHz) QISO550-04/AC
QISO750-04  (50 to 750 MHz) QISO750-04/AC
QISO870-04  (50 to 870 MHz) QISO870-04/AC
QISO870-18/4 (18 dB gain) QISO870-18/4/AC
Dimensions:  19" x 3.5" x 3.1"
Shipping Weight: 4 lbs.
OPTIONS:
SXP-**. . . . . . . Plug-in attenuator pad values are